L055
Acid-Alkali Resistance Liquid Level Transmitter
Chemical sites / Industrial sewage / Open type water pond / Pail trough / Corrosive liquids containing
strong acid and alkali
High purity ceramic(99.99% Al2O3) manufacturing, with strong corrosion resistance
Fluoro rubber ring waterproof seal
Corrosion resistant design of probe and wire
The measurement ranges from 0 ... 0.1 ... 20 bar

For more detailed information please contact us.
| Notice |
| Ordering Guide |
L055 － － － －
Output
1
1：4 ... 20mA
N：RS-485
OptionsCable Material
W2
Other request
Cable length
03
03：3 m
(Recommended measuring range + 2 meters,
Example：0.1bar, 3 meters recommended, order number 03)
Pressure range
01
PTFE
01：0 ... 0.1 bar
02：0 ... 0.16 bar
03：0 ... 0.25 bar
04：0 ... 0.4 bar
06：0 ... 0.6 bar
11：0 ... 1 bar
12：0 ... 1.6 bar
13：0 ... 2.5 bar
14：0 ... 4.0 bar
16：0 ... 6.0 bar
21：0 ... 10 bar
22：0 ... 16 bar
23：0 ... 20 bar
L2108-L055